
144 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 1997 CONTINUED 

803678 
804142 
804144 
804144 
804145 
804145 
B04146 
B04146 
804146 
804146 
B04146 
804146 

. BO4147 
804147 
804147 
804147 
804147 
804148 
604148 
804148 
804148 
804159 
804164 
804224 
804225 
804230 
804236 
804238 
804238 
804239 
804239 
804240 
804241 
B04e4e 
804244 
804245 
804246 
804247 
804259 
804259 
804260 
804272 
804272 
804272 
804272 
804272 
804272 
804277 
804278 
804278 
804408 
804409 
804410 
804411 
804412 
804413 
804413 
804414 
804414 
804415 
804416 
804416 
804417 
804418 
804419 
804420 
804422 
B04426 
804429 
BO4446 
804448 
804449 
804449 
804462 
804463 
B04463 
804464 
804465 
979930 
970930 
970930 
970930 
970930 
970930 
970930 
970930 
970930 

:970930 

TULSA CTY ENDO STUDY CLUB 
BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
SMITH,CLAUDIA (CONRAD) 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
LEON, ANNETTE BENT 
BREWSTER, DEANA K 
STORAGE PLUS BY SR, INC 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
MUIRHEID, LINDA L 
MUIRHEID, LINDA L 
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN 
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN 
RAMSEY, MILDRED 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
KELLY SERVICES INC 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
ROBERTS, ROXANNE 
ROBERTS, ROXANNE 
HARMAN, MARY 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ZIMA, JOHN J JR 
RUSSELL, BRUCE 
RUSSELL, BRUCE 
OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
MUSKOGEE PHOENIX 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
CITY OF TULSA 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
KELLY SERVICES INC 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY 
LATTA, JAMES P.M. 
WILLIAMS, DONNIS 
WILLIAMS, DONNIS 
TALENT TREE STAFFING 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CQ 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY-COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 

TRAINING 60.00 
MILEAGE 33.71 
SUPPLIES 46.72 
SUPPLIES 31.13 
SUPPLIES 89.55 
SUPPLIES 123.91 
SUPPLIES 7.11 
SUPPLIES 140.45 
SERVICES 617.08 
SUPPLIES 137.78 
SUPPLIES 87.640 
SUPPLIES 233.66 
SUPPLIES 65.84 
SUPPLIES 60.25 
SUPPLIES 895.33 
SERVICE 26.50 
SUPPLIES 421.65 
SERVICES 68.680 
SUPPLIES 15.99 
SERVICES 115.48 
SUPPLIES 272.55 
SERVICES 400.900 
SERVICES 26.68 
MILEAGE 35.91 
SERVICES 174.00 
SERVICES 97.25 
TRAVEL 703.14 
MILEAGE 15.75 
TRAVEL 34.03 
MILEAGE 22.05 
TRAVEL 32.94 
MILEAGE 127.58 
SERVICES 123.60 
SERVICES 26.40 
SERVICES 624.80 
SERVICES 558.80 
SERVICES 32.69 
SERVICES 624.80 
MILEAGE 40.95 
TRAVEL 24.76 
MILEAGE 22.37 
SERVICES 743.51 
SERVICE 26.50 
SUPPLIES 114.91 
SERVICE 152.50 
SUPPLIES 94.58 
SUPPLIES 144.39 
MILEAGE 251.06 
MILEAGE 28.73 
MILEAGE 19.145 
SERVICES 44.40 
SERVICES 124.20 
SERVICES 115.92 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 23.00 
SERVICES 50.14 
SERVICES 1,032.34 
SERVICES 1,032.33 
SERVICES 10.50 
SERVICES 10.50 
SERVICES 26.99 
SERVICES 91.08 
SERVICES 91.08 
SERVICES 140.76 
SERVICES 558.80 
SERVICES 57.12 
SERVICES 329.60 
MILEAGE 68.67 
SERVICES 64.00 
SERVICES 900.00 
SERVICES 603.00 
MILEAGE 42.53 
TRAVEL 5.68 
TRAINING 45.00 
SERVICES 624.80 
SERVICES 178.30 
SERVICES 31.97 
SERVICES 14.02 
SERVICES 47.36 
PAYROLL 31,918.99 
PAYROLL 4,109.72 
PAYROLL 10,353.00 
PAYROLL 10,449.00 
PAYROLL 1,050.00 
PAYROLL 2,310.00 
PAYROLL 17,845.00 
PAYROLL 1,517.00 
PAYROLL 2,403.00 
PAYROLL 19,388.60 


