MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 1997 CONTINUED

803678	TULSA CTY ENDO STUDY CLUB	TRAINING	60.00
804142	BENJAMIN, CHARLETTA	MILEAGE	33.71
804144	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	46.72
804144	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPL I ES	31.13
804145	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	89.55
804145	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	123.91
804146	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	9.11
804146	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	140.45
804146	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	617.08
804146	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	137.78
804146	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	87.60
804146	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	233.66
B04147	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	65.84
804147	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	60.25
804147	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	895.33
804147	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE	26.50
804147	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	421.65
804148	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	68.80
804148	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	15.99
804148	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	115.48
804148	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	292.55
80415 9	SMITH,CLAUDIA (CONRAD)	SERVICES	400.00
804164	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	26.68
804224	LEON, ANNETTE BENT	MILEAGE	35.91
804225	BREWSTER, DEANA K	SERVICES	174.00
			97.25
804230	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R, INC	SERVICES	
804236	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	TRAVEL	703.14
804238	MUIRHEID, LINDA L	MILEAGE	15.75
804238	MUIRHEID, LINDA L	TRAVEL	34.03
804239	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	MILEAGE	22.05
804239	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	TRAVEL	32 . 94
804240	RAMSEY, MILDRED	MILEAGE	127.58
804241	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	123.60
804242	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	26.40
804244	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	624.80
804245	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	558.80
804246	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	32.69
804247	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	624.80
804259	ROBERTS, ROXANNE	MILEAGE	40.95
804259	ROBERTS, ROXANNE	TRAVEL	24.76
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
804260	HARMAN, MARY	MILEAGE	22.37
804272	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	743.51
804272	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE	26.50
804272	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	114.91
		SERVICE	152.50
804272	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES		
804272	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	94.58
804272	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	144.39
804277	ZIMA, JOHN J JR	MILEAGE	251.06
804278	RUSSELL, BRUCE	MILEAGE	28.73
804278	RUSSELL, BRUCE	MILEAGE	19.15
804408	OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC	SERVICES	44.40
804409	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	124.20
804410	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	115.92
804411	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SUBSCRIPTIC	NS/MEMBER 23.00
804412	MUSKOGEE PHOENIX	SERVICES	50.14
804413	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,032.34
804413	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		
		SERVICES	
804414	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	10.50
804414	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	10.50
			26.99
804415	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	
804416	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	91.08
804416	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	91.08
804417	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	140.76
804418	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	558.80
804419	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	57.12
804420	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	329.60
804422	LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL	MILEAGE	68.67
			64.00
804426	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	
804429	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	900.00
	PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY	SERVICES	603.00
B04446			
804448	LATTA, JAMES P.M.	MILEAGE	42.53
804449	WILLIAMS, DONNIS	TRAVEL	5.68
804449	WILLIAMS, DONNIS	TRAINING	45.00
804462	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	624.80
804463	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICES	178.30
804463	DIVOV TELECUONE CO	SERVICES	51 . 97
804464	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO		44 65
· ·		SERVICES	14_0~
804465	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	14.02
970930		SERVICES SERVICES	47.36
	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO		47.36
970930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99
970930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72
	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00
	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00
9 70930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00 10,649.00
	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00 10,649.00 1,050.00
970930 970930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00 10,649.00 1,050.00
970930 970930 9 70930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY-COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00 10,649.00 1,050.00 2,310.00
970930 970930 970930 970930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY-COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00 10,649.00 1,050.00 2,310.00 17,845.00
970930 970930 970930 970930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY-COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00 10,649.00 1,050.00 2,310.00
970930 970930 970930 970930 970930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00 10,649.00 1,050.00 2,310.00 17,845.00 1,517.00
970930 970930 970930 970930 970930 970930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00 10,649.00 1,050.00 2,310.00 17,845.00 1,517.00 2,403.00
970930 970930 970930 970930 970930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00 10,649.00 1,050.00 2,310.00 17,845.00 1,517.00
970930 970930 970930 970930 970930 970930	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES PAYROLL	47.36 31,918.99 4,109.72 10,353.00 10,649.00 1,050.00 2,310.00 17,845.00 1,517.00 2,403.00